
COCKTAILS
APEROL/CAMPARI SPRITZ                                                                £10.00
Aperol or Campari, prosecco and splash of soda water

GIN TONIC                                                                                                 £10.00
Gin and tonic water

NEGRONI                                                                                                    £10.00
Gin, campari and red vermouth 

WINES
Sparkling:
PROSECCO SUPERIORE
FRANCIACORTA

Rosè:
PIENO SUD DI PUGLIA

Red:
SANGIOVESE
PRIMITIVO
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
MORELLINO DI SCANSANO
VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE
VALPOLICELLA DOC RIPASSO
CHIANTI PEPPOLI ANTINORI
TIGNANELLO

White:
TREBBIANO
CHARDONNAY
PINOT GRIGIO
GEWÜRZTRAMINER
GAVI DI GAVI

£36.00
£86.00

£36.00

£34.00
£39.00
£39.00
£54.00
£59.00
£62.00
£66.00
£270.00

£34.00
£36.00
£52.00
£48.00
£58.00

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

Glass 175ml Bottle 750ml


