WINES

WINES		
Sparkling:	Glass 175ml	Bottle 750ml
PROSECCO SUPERIORE	£8.00	£36.00
FRANCIACORTA		£86.00
Rosè:		
PIENO SUD DI PUGLIA	£9.00	£36.00
TILINO BOD DI I OGLIII		~J0.00
Red:		
SANGIOVESE	£9.00	£34.00
PRIMITIVO	£9.00	£39.00
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO	£9.00	£39.00
MORELLINO DI SCANSANO		£54.00
VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE		£59.00
VALPOLICELLA DOC RIPASSO		£62.00
CHIANTI PEPPOLI ANTINORI		£66.00
TIGNANELLO		£270.00
White:		
TREBBIANO		£34.00
CHARDONNAY	£9.00	£36.00
PINOT GRIGIO	£9.00	£52.00
GEWÜRZTRAMINER	£9.00	£48.00
GAVI DI GAVI		£58.00
COCKTAILS		
APEROL/CAMPARI SPRITZ		£10.00
Aperol or Campari, prosecco and splash of soda wate	er	
GIN TONIC		£10.00
Gin and tonic water		
NEGRONI		£10.00
Gin, campari and red vermouth		